Show/Hide

                                            AFTER HOURS EMERGENCY WATER/SEWER UTILITY CALLS, CALL (850) 233-5050

PRECAUTIONARY BOIL WATER NOTICE: Affected areas: All streets north of Panama City Beach Parkway and west of Highway 79.
Due to a water main break 11/22/17, the water supply was interrupted and once repaired, you may experience discolored water approximately 24 hours after your water has been restored. As a precaution, we advise all water used for drinking or cooking be boiled and a rolling boil of one minute is sufficient. As an alternative, bottled water may be used. This notice will remain in effect until the problem has been corrected and a bacteriological survey shows that the water is safe to drink. If you have any questions, please contact PCB Utilities at (850) 233-5100 from 8AM-4PM, Monday -Friday, or after hours & weekends at (850) 233-5050.

Panama City Beach Fire Service Assessment Information. Click HERE.
Fire Service Assessment Quick Search Engine. Click HERE.
The City has a new Facebook Page: City of Panama City Beach-Government.
We have listed several national, state and local regulations that you will find helpful for your rental property. Click HERE.
flag2 For Flag Warning System Click HERE.

Calendar Month View

Print
Press Enter to show all options, press Tab go to next option

City Council Meeting

OCTOBER 26, 2017 REGULAR AGENDA

OCTOBER 26, 2017 REGULAR AGENDA PACKET

The City Council will meet this Thursday, October 26th, beginning at 9 A.M.  The meeting will be livestreamed on the City website www.pcbgov.com as well as our new Facebook page, City of Panama City Beach-Government.

Free viewers are required for some of the attached documents.
They can be downloaded by clicking on the icons below.

Acrobat Reader Flash Player QuickTime Windows Media Player Microsoft Silverlight Word Viewer Excel Viewer PowerPoint Viewer